REALTOR® Jayme Ahlden, President Champaign County Association of REALTORS®

Jayme Ahlden is the president of the Champaign County
Association of REALTORS® (CCAR) and a broker with Berkshire
Hathway HomeServices Central Illinois REALTORS®, where she is
also party of the management team. With 12 years as REALTOR®,
Ahlden has actively contributed to CCAR and Illinois REALTORS®,
including serving as secretary-treasurer of CCAR, founding chair of
the CCAR Your Professional Network (formally known as the Young
Professional Network), and chair of the Governmental Affairs Group,
leading the Association to earn the Triple Crown Award. She has
also served on the Illinois REALTORS® Public Policy and
Governmental Affairs Involvement Groups. In 2021, she was
honored as CCAR REALTOR® of the Year. Ahlden graduated from the
Illinois REALTORS® Leadership Development Class of 2015. She
resides in Mahomet with her husband, Wayne, and their son, Max.